Standard Metallic Coated H-K9L Flat Mirror
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
Tel: +86-577-8181-0885
Ver.210112
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
• Material: H-K9L
• Surface Figure : λ/4@633nm
• Surface Quality: 60-40
• Parallelism:<3’
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.1mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.2mm
• Chamfer: 0.2~0.5mmX45o
• Coating: see product list
St
an
d
ar
d
 M
et
al
lic
 C
o
at
e
d
 H
-K
9
L
Fl
at
 M
ir
ro
r
3
Z-
Opt
ics
Size
(mm)
Thickne
ss
(mm)
Part No.
Coating -none Coating – Al Coating – UVAl Coating-Ag Coating - Au
φ5.0 2.0 MIR050-20-N MIR050-20-AL-N MIR050-20-UVAL-N MIR050-20-AG-N MIR050-20-AU-N
φ6.3 2.0 MIR063-20-N MIR063-20-AL-N MIR063-20-UVAL-N MIR063-20-AG-N MIR063-20-AU-N
φ10.0 2.0 MIR0100-20-N MIR0100-20-AL-N MIR0100-20-UVAL-N MIR0100-20-AG-N MIR0100-20-AU-N
φ12.5 2.0 MIR0125-20-N MIR0125-20-AL-N MIR0125-20-UVAL-N MIR0125-20-AG-N MIR0125-20-AU-N
12.5x12.5 2.0
MIR0-125x125-
20-N
MIR0-125x125-20-
AL-N
MIR0-125x125-20-UVAL-
N
MIR0-125x125-20-
AG-N
MIR0-125x125-20-AU-N
φ15.0 2.0 MIR0150-20-N MIR0150-20-AL-N MIR0150-20-UVAL-N MIR0150-20-AG-N MIR0150-20-AU-N
φ20.0 2.0 MIR0200-20-N MIR0200-20-AL-N MIR0200-20-UVAL-N MIR0200-20-AG-N MIR0200-20-AU-N
φ20.0 4.0 MIR0200-40-N MIR0200-40-AL-N MIR0200-40-UVAL-N MIR0200-40-AG-N MIR0200-40-AU-N
φ25.0 2.0 MIR0250-20-N MIR0250-20-AL-N MIR0250-20-UVAL-N MIR0250-20-AG-N MIR0250-20-AU-N
φ25.4 4.0 MIR0254-40-N MIR0254-40-AL-N MIR0254-40-UVAL-N MIR0254-40-AG-N MIR0254-40-AU-N
25.0x25.0 2.0
MIR0-250x250-
20-N
MIR0-250x250-20-
AL-N
MIR0-250x250-20-UVAL-
N
MIR0-250x250-20-
AG-N
MIR0-250x250-20-AU-N
φ30.0 3.0 MIR0300-30-N MIR0300-30-AL-N MIR0300-30-UVAL-N MIR0300-30-AG-N MIR0300-30-AU-N
φ38.0 4.0 MIR0380-40-N MIR0380-40-AL-N MIR0380-40-UVAL-N MIR0380-40-AG-N MIR0380-40-AU-N
φ40.0 4.0 MIR0400-40-N MIR0400-40-AL-N MIR0400-40-UVAL-N MIR0400-40-AG-N MIR0400-40-AU-N
φ50.0 4.0 MIR0500-40-N MIR0500-40-AL-N MIR0500-40-UVAL-N MIR0500-40-AG-N MIR0500-40-AU-N
φ50.8 4.0 MIR0508-40-N MIR0508-40-AL-N MIR0508-40-UVAL-N MIR0508-40-AG-N MIR0508-40-AU-N
50.0x50.0 4.0
MIR0-500x500-
40-N
MIR0-500x500-40-
AL-N
MIR0-500x500-40-UVAL-
N
MIR0-500x500-40-
AG-N
MIR0-500x500-40-AU-N
Standard Metallic Coated H-K9L Flat Mirror
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
Tel: +86-577-8181-0885
Ver.210112
St
an
d
ar
d
 M
et
al
lic
 C
o
at
e
d
 H
-K
9
L
Fl
at
 M
ir
ro
r
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
• Material: H-K9L
• Surface Figure : λ/4@633nm
• Surface Quality: 60-40
• Parallelism:<3’
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.1mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.2mm
• Chamfer: 0.2~0.5mmX45o
• Coating: see product list
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
4
Z-
Opt
ics
Precise Metallic Coated H-K9L Flat Mirror
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
Tel: +86-577-8181-0885
Ver.210112
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
• Material: Material: H-K9L
• Surface Figure : λ /10@633nm
• Surface Quality: 20-10
• Parallelism: <3’
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.1mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.2mm
• Chamfer: 0.2~0.5mmX45o
• Coating: see product list
Size
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Part No.
Coating -none Coating – Al Coating – UVAl Coating-Ag Coating - Au
φ5.0 2.0 MIR050-20-H MIR050-20-AL-H MIR050-20-UVAL-H MIR050-20-AG-H MIR050-20-AU-H
φ6.3 2.0 MIR063-20-H MIR063-20-AL-H MIR063-20-UVAL-H MIR063-20-AG-H MIR063-20-AU-H
φ10.0 2.0 MIR0100-20-H MIR0100-20-AL-H MIR0100-20-UVAL-H MIR0100-20-AG-H MIR0100-20-AU-H
φ12.5 6.0 MIR0125-60-H MIR0125-60-AL-H MIR0125-60-UVAL-H MIR0125-60-AG-H MIR0125-60-AU-H
12.5x12.5 6.0
MIR0-125X125-
60-H
MIR0-125X125-60-
AL-H
MIR0-125X125-60-
UVAL-H
MIR0-125X125-60-
AG-H
MIR0-125X125-60-AU-H
φ15.0 6.0 MIR0150-60-H MIR0150-60-AL-H MIR0150-60-UVAL-H MIR0150-60-AG-H MIR0150-60-AU-H
φ20.0 6.0 MIR0200-60-H MIR0200-60-AL-H MIR0200-60-UVAL-H MIR0200-60-AG-H MIR0200-60-AU-H
φ25.0 6.0 MIR0250-60-H MIR0250-60-AL-H MIR0250-60-UVAL-H MIR0250-60-AG-H MIR0250-60-AU-H
25.0x25.0 6.0
MIR0-250X250-
60-H
MIR0-250X250-60-
AL-H
MIR0-250X250-60-
UVAL-H
MIR0-250X250-60-
AG-H
MIR0-250X250-60-AU-H
φ30.0 10.0 MIR0300-100-H MIR0300-100-AL-H MIR0300-100-UVAL-H MIR0300-100-AG-H MIR0300-100-AU-H
φ38.0 10.0 MIR0380-100-H MIR0380-100-AL-H MIR0380-100-UVAL-H MIR0380-100-AG-H MIR0380-100-AU-H
φ50.0 10.0 MIR0500-100-H MIR0500-100-AL-H MIR0500-100-UVAL-H MIR0500-100-AG-H MIR0500-100-AU-H
50.0x50.0 10.0
MIR0-500X500-
100-H
MIR0-500X500-100-
AL-H
MIR0-500X500-100-
UVAL-H
MIR0-500X500-100-
AG-H
MIR0-500X500-100-AU-
H
P
re
ci
se
 M
e
ta
lli
c
C
o
at
e
d
H
-K
9
L
Fl
at
 M
ir
ro
r
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
7
Z-
Opt
ics